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

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

006-951-198

For SaleRM2
16,635 0.38

2019

The current rental market is very active & tight with less than 1% vacancy rate. The market
rental rates for one bedroom are between $1,100 to $1,300. The building has 29 one
bedroom the rates are between $605 to $1,050. There are a lot of upside potential on rental
rates. The potential annual rental could be $430,800 or more.

25,020

1954
RIVERSIDE COURT

13

$26,094.07

$7,900,000
C8030117

1205-1207 FOURTH AVENUE

V3M 1T8

1

3

29

111.94

CM Realty & Properties Ltd.

93.48

Asset

None

Uptown NWV

Freehold

Low Rise (2-4 storeys)

Concrete Block

Multi-Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi-Family Commercial

New Westminster
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Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

014-344-394

For SaleRM-3A
7,000 0.16

2019

13 SUITE APARTMENT BLOCK IN MARPOLE AREA. PROPERTY UPDATES OVER THE YEARS
INLCUDE FULL RE-PIPE (2012 APPROX), HOT WATER TANK (2015), PREFER OTP SUBJECT
TO INSPECTION OF BLDG & SUITES.

1959
THE TOWNLEY

0

$11,340.00

$4,128,000
C8030060

8644 FRENCH STREET

V6P 4W6

12

1

13

153,948

3,033
156,981

56,400

100,581

2.40

50.00

Dorset Realty Group

140.00

Asset

None
Tenant Rights

No

MarpoleV

Freehold

Low Rise (2-4 storeys)

Tar & Gravel

None Known

Brick/Masonry, Wood Frame

Common Water Heater, Hot Water

Multi-Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi-Family Commercial

Vancouver West
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Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:
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

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

002-468-352

For SaleP2
18,033 0.41

2019

Rental Unit Complex for Sale located in the desirable Sardis area of Chilliwack. Featuring 10
two bedroom units and 1 One Bedroom unit on 0.4 Acres of land. Currently rented at
approximately $9,300/month gross. Electric heat paid by tenant plus each unit is individually
metered.

1988

$8,673.70

$2,000,000
C8030212

5732 VEDDER ROAD

V2R 3N3

1

10

0
0

0

0

0
0

11

111,600

0
111,600

28,173

83,427

4.17

1

HomeLife Advantage Realty Ltd

Asset

None
Tenant

No

Vedder S Watson-PromontoryH

Freehold

Low Rise (2-4 storeys)

Mixed

Multi-Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi-Family Commercial

Sardis
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P.I.D.:
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Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:
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Interest In Land:
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Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

002-510-090

For SaleRM3/RM4S
7,292 0.14

2018

ATTENTION INVESTORS/DEVELOPERS, APPROVED OCP calls for HIGH DENSITY (RM4s).
Fully Tenanted building with long term tenants. Hold and wait as the Developers knock. This
area is in high demand of re-development. Potential Land assembly could include 6616, 6660
Marlborough Ave & 6649 Burlington Ave & 5070, 5072 Grimmer St). Forming a large ± 0.836
Acres site. Close to skytrain and all transportation. This area is rapidly transforming with
multiple high rises in the area. Partial Vendor Financing possible. This is a great opportunity,
call for more information.

1953
THE NORLAINE

$15,848.72

$4,499,000
C8030215

6649 BURLINGTON AVENUE

V5H 3M8

4

3

0
0

0

0

1
0

8

0

0
0

0

0

0.00

66.00

2

Macdonald Realty (Surrey/152)

110.00

Asset

None
Tenant

Yes

MetrotownV

Freehold

Low Rise (2-4 storeys)

Tar & Gravel

None Known

Electricity, Fully Serviced, Garbage Collection, Lane, Sewer
- Storm, City Water

Wood Frame

Common Water Heater, Electric, Radiant

Multi-Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi-Family Commercial

Burnaby South
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Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:
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